

Ohio Conference UCC
 Revenue & Expense
 November 30, 2016

	General Operating	General Operating YTD Budget	General Operating Prior Year	OCUCC Prior Year	Other Programs YTD	ODM YTD Total	ODM YTD Budget	ODM Prior Year	ODM Budget Variation	GRAND YTD Total	GRAND YTD Total Budget	GRAND YTD Total Prior Year
Revenue:												
OCWM	\$424,933.56	\$636,933.00	\$506,172.05	-0.1605		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$424,933.56	\$636,933.00	\$506,172.05
Camp Income	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0		\$160,276.00	\$259,396.50	\$193,028.82	-16.97%	\$160,276.00	\$259,396.50	\$193,028.82
Direct Gifts	\$0.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,500.00	-1		\$10,110.94	\$4,950.00	\$11,847.01	-14.65%	\$10,110.94	\$7,700.00	\$13,347.01
Conference Support	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
UCCR Rebate	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0		\$9,843.31	\$8,547.88	\$0.00	NA	\$9,843.31	\$8,547.88	\$0.00
Other/Misc Income	(\$1,565.55)	\$6,691.63	\$8,938.43	-1.17515	21,899.24	\$3,240.13	\$0.00	\$3,490.94	-7.18%	\$14,464.98	\$6,691.63	\$12,429.37
Total Revenue	\$423,368.01	\$646,374.63	\$516,610.48	-0.18049	\$21,899.24	\$183,470.38	\$272,894.38	\$208,366.77	-11.95%	\$619,628.79	\$941,168.25	\$745,980.12
Expenses:												
National OCWM	\$131,181.45	\$222,926.88	\$154,725.16	-0.15216		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$131,181.45	\$222,926.88	\$154,725.16
Salary	\$237,211.28	\$225,195.74	\$190,743.00	0.243617		\$1,900.00	\$19,250.11	\$900.00	111.11%	\$239,111.28	\$244,445.85	\$191,643.00
Benefits	\$50,509.35	\$82,484.38	\$64,503.20	-0.21695		\$0.00	\$1,672.88	\$0.00	0.00%	\$50,509.35	\$84,157.26	\$64,503.20
Travel/Other	\$16,249.08	\$19,066.63	\$21,285.55	-0.23661		\$1,229.25	\$5,390.00	\$1,217.90	0.93%	\$17,478.33	\$24,456.63	\$22,503.45
Rent	\$9,032.46	\$8,025.38	\$23,331.61	-0.61287		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$9,032.46	\$8,025.38	\$23,331.61
Lease/Rental	\$2,902.90	\$6,050.00	\$3,141.20	-0.07586		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$2,902.90	\$6,050.00	\$3,141.20
Supplies	\$1,123.13	\$1,054.13	\$871.99	0.288008		\$18,344.62	\$3,620.87	\$5,712.63	221.12%	\$19,467.75	\$4,675.00	\$6,584.62
R&M	\$2,851.75	\$2,625.37	\$10,206.43	-0.72059		\$2,658.94	\$26,349.40	\$1,824.74	45.72%	\$5,510.69	\$28,974.77	\$12,031.17
Tax&Insurance	\$7,783.00	\$2,820.62	\$11,091.62	-0.2983		\$14,140.95	\$0.00	\$30,511.76	-53.65%	\$21,923.95	\$2,820.62	\$41,603.38
Legal	\$2,166.84	\$1,833.37	\$4,225.00	-0.48714		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$2,166.84	\$1,833.37	\$4,225.00
Utilities	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0		\$11,014.17	\$14,556.63	\$14,836.41	-25.76%	\$11,014.17	\$14,556.63	\$14,836.41
Program & Consulting	\$21,511.53	\$16,683.37	\$19,867.15	0.082769		\$178,751.10	\$171,054.51	\$180,388.72	-0.91%	\$200,262.63	\$187,737.88	\$200,255.87
General Admin	\$9,167.01	\$7,955.98	\$10,086.62	-0.09117		\$16,391.45	\$15,305.40	\$18,240.60	-10.14%	\$25,558.46	\$23,271.38	\$28,327.22
Committees	\$2,349.01	\$3,822.39	\$2,403.78	-0.02278	17,659.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$25,113.39	\$3,822.39	\$2,403.78
Institution Support	\$37,093.16	\$35,832.39	\$33,666.53	0.101782		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$37,093.16	\$35,832.39	\$33,666.53
Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$54.99	0		\$13,444.64	\$16,837.37	\$12,773.96	5.25%	\$13,444.64	\$16,837.37	\$12,828.95
Depreciation	\$656.78	\$11,020.13	\$760.98	-0.13693		\$32,068.59	\$36,774.87	\$35,789.49	-10.40%	\$32,725.37	\$47,795.00	\$36,550.47
Total Expenses	\$531,788.73	\$647,406.76	\$550,964.81	-0.0348	\$17,659.51	\$289,943.71	\$310,812.04	\$302,196.21	-4.05%	\$844,496.82	\$975,878.31	\$889,381.46
Net Profit/(Loss)	(\$108,420.72)	(\$1,032.13)	(\$34,354.33)	2.155955	\$4,239.73	(\$106,473.33)	(\$37,917.66)	(\$93,829.44)	13.48%	(\$224,868.03)	(\$34,710.06)	(\$143,401.34)
Non-Operating Income												
Interest Income/Invest	\$693.31	\$164,856.01	\$2,305.13	-0.69923		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$693.31	\$164,856.01	\$2,305.13
Gain on Sale Asset	\$430,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$430,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Investment Draw/ Cashflow	\$31,000.00	\$0.00	\$39,208.44	0	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$31,000.00	\$0.00	\$39,208.44
Investment Distributions	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total Net Profit/(Loss)	\$353,272.59	\$163,823.88	\$7,159.24	0.3594	\$4,239.73	(\$106,473.33)	(\$37,917.66)	(\$93,829.44)	13.48%	\$236,825.28	\$130,145.95	(\$101,887.77)